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A TOUCH OF ITALY



BRINGING A
TOUCH OF ITALY
TO THE MALDIVES

Discover the art of pairing at Vilu with our extensive wine list,
thoughtfully curated to complement every dish. Featuring a
diverse collection of Old and New World wines, from bold reds
to crisp whites, each bottle has been selected to elevate your

dining experience by the lagoon.




WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

VINTAGE
NV Louis Roederer “Brut Collection”
NV Duval-Leroy, Premier Cru, Rosé “Prestige”

NV Santa Margherita, “Prosecco di
Valdobbiadene”

WHITE WINES

2022  Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio
2021 Banfi, Principessia, Gavia Cortese di Gavi
2022  Domaine Jean Marc Brocard, Chablis

2018  Cloudy Bay, Chardonnay

ROSE WINE

2021 Chateau d'Esclans , Whispering Angel

RED WINES

2021 Zaccagnini Tralcetto Montepulciano
d'Abruzzo

2021 Marchesi di Barolo, Shirolo, Langhe
Nabbiolo

2020 Castellare di Castellina, Chianti Classico
Riserva

2020 The Chocolate Block, Carbernet and Red
Blend

SWEET WINES

2020 Fontanafredda, “Moncunco” Moscato
D’Asti

2006 Chateau Doisy-Daéne, Superior First
Growths

Reims, Champagne, France

Vertus, Champagne, France

Veneto, Italy

Trentino -Alto Adige, Italy
Piemonte, Italy
Chablis, France

Marlborough, New Zealand

Cotes de Provence, France

Abruzzo, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Franschhoek, South Africa

Piemonte, Italy

Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

All prices are in USS, subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

VINTAGE

NV Moét & Chandon “Brut Imperial” Epernay, Champagne

NV Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label” Reims, Champagne

NV Duval Leroy, “Champagne de Femme” Vertus, Champagne

2012 Moét & Chandon “Grand Vintage” Epernay, Champagne

NV Ruinart “Blanc de Blanc” Reims, Champagne

2013 Dom Perignon Brut Epernay, Champagne

NV Krug “Grand Cuvée” Reims, Champagne

NV Armand de Brignac “Brut Gold” Chigny-les-Roses,
Champagne

2003  Dom Perignon “P2” Epernay, Champagne

2013 Salon, Cuvée La Mesnil, Blanc de Blanc Le Mesnil-sur-Oger,

Champagne

2000  Krug “Clos d'Ambonnay” Blanc de Noir Reims, Champagne

NV Botter Di Vici, “Prosecco” Veneto, Italy
NV Banfi, Metodo Classico, “Brut” Piedmont, Italy
NV Franciacorta, Ca Del Bosco “Cuvée Prestige” Lombardia, Italy

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

NV Bollinger “Rosé” Mareuil-sur-Ay, Champagne

NV Billecart-Salmon, “Rosé” Mareuil-sur-Ay, Champagne

NV Laurent Perrier, “Rosé” Tours-sur-Marne,
Champagne

2008 Dom Pérignon, “Rosé” Epernay, Champagne

NV Armand de Brignac “Brut Rosé” Chigny-les-Roses,

All prices are in USS$ subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST

Champagne

S3aNI/MN




WHITE WINES

2021

2020

2022

2019

2022

2020

2021

2021

2020

2020

2021

2021

2019

2017

2021

2019

2020

2020

All prices are in USS$ subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST

Argiolas, IS Argiolas, Vermentino

Angoris, Orientalli, Friulano

Mastroberardino, Fiano de Avellino

Poggio, Argentato, Fattoria, Pupille, Sauvignon

Blanc

Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio

Frescobaldi, Calaforte, Vermentino

Inama, Soave Classico, Garganega

Ca ei Frati, | Frati, Turbiana

Planeta, Etna Bianco, Carricante

Ricasoli Torricella, Chardonnay

Banfi, Principessia Gavia, Cortese di Gavi

Pio Cesare, Gavi, Cortese di Gavi

Castello Banfi, Fontanelle, Chardonnay

Ciampegnis, Vie Di Romans, Chardonnay

Planeta, Chardonnay

Antinori, Cervaro, Castello della Sala

La Scolca Gavi dei Gavi “ Black Label ” Cortese di

Gavi

Gaja Rossji —Bass, Chardonnay

Sardinia

Friuli Colli

Campania

Tuscany

Trentino -Alto Adige

Tuscany

Soave

Lugana

Sicily

Tuscany

Piemonte

Piemonte

Tuscany

Friuli Isonzo

Sicily

Umbria

Piemonte

Langhe, Piemonte
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RED WINES

2021

2021

2020

2012

2016

2020

2017

2021

2014

2018

2018

2016

2017

2018

2015

2010

201

1997

2005

2009

2010

Marchesi di Barolo Sbirolo Langhe Nabbiolo

Zaccagnini Tralcetto Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Pio Cesare Barbera D'Alba

Biondi Santi Braccala D’Asti

De Stefani Bailo, Valpolicella Ripasso Classico

Castellare di Castellina, Chianti Classico Riserva

Bibi Graetz, Soffoconedi Vincigliata

Pio Cesare “Il Nebbio”

Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto

Pio Cesare, Barolo

Pio Cesare Barbaresco

De Stefani Bailo Amarone della Valpolicella

Buglioni, Amarone Classico

Masi Costasera, Amarone della Valpolicella

Corte Santa Alda, Amarone della Valpolicella

Bibi Graetz, “Testamatta”

Bibi Graetz, “Testamatta”

Giuseppe Quintarelli Valpolicella Classico

Guerrieri Rizzardi “Calcarole” Amarone Classico

Dominico Clerico “Pajana”

Rocca di Frassinello, “Baffo Nero”

All prices are in USS, subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST

Piedmont

Abruzzo

Alba, Piemonte

Alba, Piemonte

Veneto

Tuscany

Tuscany

Langhe, Piemonte

Bolgheri, Tuscany

Barolo, Piemonte

Barbaresco, Piemonte

Veneto

Veneto

Veneto

Veneto

Tuscany

Tuscany

Veneto

Veneto

Barolo, Piemonte

Maremma, Tuscany
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RED WINES

2010

2004

1993

2006

2003

201

2016

2017

2020

2017

2012

2016

1999

2009

2007

2019

2003

2004

1985

All prices are in USS, subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST

Rocca di Frassinello, “Baffo Nero”

Tenuta Trinoro "Rosso"

Bruno Giacosa, Nebbiolo

Giuseppe Quintarelli Amarone della Valpolicella

Bruno Giacosa “Falletto”

Romano del Forno, Amarone della Valpolicella

Antinori “Solaia”

Moretti Omero, Sagrantino di Montefalco

Gaja, Ca’Marcanda “Promis” Merlot

Tenuta di Trinoro "Le Cupole" Cabernet Franc

Passopisciaro 'Passorosso' Terre Siciliane, Nerello

Mascelese

Passopisciaro 'Passorosso’ Terre Siciliane, Nerello

Mascelese

Le Macchiole, “Scrio” Syrah

Argiolas, “Nuraghi Turriga” Grenache

Le Macchiole 'Paleo’ Cabernet Franc

TenutaSan Guido “Sassicaia”

Tenuta dell'Ornellaia

Tenuta dell'Ornellaia

Tenuta San Guido “Sassicaia”

Maremma, Tuscany

Tuscany

Barolo, Piemonte

Veneto

Barbaresco, Piemonte

Veneto

Bolgheri, Tuscany

Umbria

Bolgheri, Tuscany

Bolgheri, Tuscany

Sicily

Sicily

Bolgheri, Tuscany

Sardegna

Bolgheri, Tuscany

Bolgheri, Tuscany

Bolgheri, Tuscany

Bolgheri, Tuscany

Bolgheri, Tuscany
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ROSE WINES

2021  Pio Cesare “Rosy” Rosato Langhe Piemonte

MAGNUM BOTTLES - 1500ML

2005 Marchesi Mazzei, Tenuta Fonterutoli, “Siepi” Tuscany

2009  Frescobaldi “Luce” Tuscany

KOSHER COLLECTION

2020  Bartenura, Pinot Grigio Veneto

NV Bartenura “Prosecco”, Glera Veneto

SWEET TEMPTATIONS

2020 Fontanafredda, “Moncunco” Moscato D’Asti Piemonte

2006 Marchesi de Frescobaldi Castello di Pomino, Toscana

“Pomino Vin Santo”

2017 Fattoria Zerbina, “Arroco Passito” Emilia Romagna

All prices are in USS$ subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST
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AWAY FROM ITALY

WHITE WINES

FRANCE

2022  Jean Marc Brocard

2021  Domaine Pinson

2022  Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre Blanc

2019  Domaine Pinson ler Cru “Fourchaume”

2020  Chapoutier “Invitiare” Viognier

2017 Scea Vignoble de Chateau-Grillet, Pontcin

2019  Mischief and Mayhem

2017 Domaine Olivier Leflaive, “ler Cru Sous le Dos d'Ane”

NEW ZEALAND

2022

2021

2018

Saint Clair “ Vicars Chois” Sauvignon Blanc

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc

Cloudy Bay, Chardonnay

SOUTH AFRICA

2020

2021

2021

Mullineux Kloof Street, Chenin Blanc

Intellego, Chenin Blanc and Blend

Sadie Family “ Palladius ” Chenin Blanc,
Grenache Blanc

All prices are in USS, subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST

Chablis

Chablis

Loire Valley

Chablis

Cotes du Rhone

Cotes du Rhone

Puligny —Montrachet

Meursault

Marlborough

Marlborough

Marlborough

Western Cape

Swartland

Swartland
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AWAY FROM ITALY

RED WINES

FRANCE

2016  Domaine Joseph Drouhin

2018  Domaine Georges Lignier ET Fils

2016  Domaine Jacques Prieur “Santenots” ler Cru
2012 Domaine des Perdrix

2012 Domaine D’Eugenie

1995  Chateau Margaux, ler Cru Classe

2000 Chateau Haut-Brion, Ter Cru Classe

NEW ZEALAND

2020

2020

Konrad, Pinot Noir

Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir

SOUTH AFRICA

2018

2020

Springfield Estate, Whole Berry, Cabernet Sauvignon

The Chocolate Block, Cabernet and Syrah Blend

All prices are in USS$ subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST

Gevrey Chambertin

Gevrey Chambertin

ler Cru Volnay, Volnay

Echezeaux, Grand Cru

Grands Echezeaux,
Grand Cru

Margaux, Bordeaux

Pessac-Leognan,
Bordeaux

Marlborough

Marlborough

Western Cape

Franschhoek
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EXCEPTIONAL & RARE
WINE COLLECTION

CHAMPAGNE

Dom Perignon “P2”

Salon Cuvée La Mesnil, Blanc de Blanc
Krug, “Collection”

Louis Roederer “Cristal” (300CL)

Krug “Clos d” Ambonnay”

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Armand de Brignac “Brut Rosé”

WHITE WINES

Domaine Henri Boillot

Domaine Ponsot, Morey St. Denis

RED WINE

Domaine Jacques Prieur

Chateau de Beaucastel “Hommage a Jacques Perrin
Chateau Ducru Beaucaillou

Chateau Margaux

Chateau Cheval Blanc

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

Chateau Margaux

Domaine de la Romanee-Conti

Chateau Pétrus

Epernay, Champagne

Le Mesnil-sur-Oger, Champagne
Reims, Champagne

Reims, Champagne

Reims, Champagne

Chigny-les-Roses, Champagne

Corton - Charlemagne Grand Cru

Cotes de Nuits

Musigny, Grand Cru

Chateauneuf du Pape, Rhéne Valley
Saint-Julien, Bordeaux

Margaux, Bordeaux

Saint Emillion, Bordeaux

Pauillac, Bordeaux

Margaux, Bordeaux

Grand Cru, Richebourg

Pomerol, Bordeaux

All prices are in USS, subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST
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A TOUCH OF ITALY



BRINGING A
TOUCH OF ITALY
TO THE MALDIVES

Enhance your dining experience at Vilu with a thoughtfully
curated selection of beverages. From signature Italian-inspired
martinis and handcrafted cocktails to an extensive collection of
fine wines, spirits, and zero-proof creations, there’s something
for every palate. Complement your drink with Italian bites for

the perfect pairing in our elegant lagoon-side setting.

FOOD ALLERGY

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present.
For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary
requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used,
please ask a member of the Management Team.




APERITIVO

D'AUTORE COCKTAILS

LAGUNA SCHIZZARE

Absolut vanilla, blue Curagao, squeezed lemon and Prosecco

TRAMONTI

Aperol infused with ginger, lavender, Havana, squeezed lemon and

ginger beer
APEROL VANIZA

Aperol infused with vanilla, strawberries, absolut blue, squeezed lemon and

Prosecco

AMARO - ETTI BISCOTTI

Grappa, orange bitter, Carlo Alberto Rosso and cherry liqueur

NEGRONI VILU STYLE

Tanqueray 10, five spices and charred orange, Campari

SPRITZ VENEZIANO

Aperol, homemade limoncello, pink grapefruit, Prosecco, lemon peel

VERMOUTH CASSIS

Carlo Alberto Bianco & creme de cassis with splash of San Pellegrino

GIN & TONIC

Vilu style tenu gin, sage and with your choice lime or kumquat

All prices are in USS, subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST.

$19

$241

$241

$22

$25

$23

$24

$25

S3IOVvVHINEGG




APERITIVO

FIRMA MARITINI

MERCOLEDI ADAMO MARTINI

Maker’s Mark, strawberry and Riesling infused with curry leaf and lime
BACCA NELLA SABBIA MARTINI
Belvedere vodka, homemade limoncello, fresh strawberry and Prosecco

TENSHI ARROSSANTE MARTINI

Vanilla infused gin, Cointreau, creme de bananes, fresh grapefruit, wasabi,
chilli

MARTINI SECCO VILU TWIST

Blue cheese, fresh mint olives, gin and dry vermouth

MOCKTAILS

PASSIONE ALLA CITRONELLA

Lemongrass, guava juice, ginger, fresh Rangali mint

TROPICAL GREEN

Guava juice, mango juice, fresh lemon juice and garden mint

0.0% PROOF COCKTAILS

SOBER DAIQUIRI

Twist of classic lime daiquiri with Sober Rum 0.0%,

SOBER CLASSIC MARTINI

Twist of classic martini with Sober Gin 0.0%

SOBER OLD FASHIONED

Twist of classic Old Fashioned with Sober Whiskey 0.0%

All prices are in USS, subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST.

$19

$241

$241

$25

$i2

$i2

$25

$25

$25
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VERMOUTH & APERITIF (40ML)

Aperol

Campari

Antica Formula
Carlo Alberto Rosso
Carlo Alberto Bianco
Noilly Prat Extra Dry
Pimm’s Number 1
Martini Bianco
Pernod

Cynar

Cinzano Bianco

Averna Amaro Siciliano

ITALIAN DIGESTIF (40ML)

Homemade Limoncello
Fernet-Branca

Amaretto

Limoncello

GIN (40ML)

Tanqueray 10
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

VODKA (40ML)
Beluga Nobel

Belvedere

Grey Goose
RUM (40ML)

Appleton Estate 12 Years
El Dorado 15 Years Old

Zacapa Centenario 23 Years Old

SI15
S15
S15
S15
S15
S15
S15
S15
S15
SI15
SI15
SI15

S12
S12

S12
S12

$24
$14
$14
$25

$24
$20
$20

$20
$24
§27

TEQUILA (40ML)

José Cuervo Afejo “La Familia” $42
Patrén Reposado $37
Patrén Silver $37

WHISKEY (40ML)

Jack Daniel’s $19
Jameson Irish Whiskey S15
Johnnie Walker Black Label S17

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
(40ML)

Glenmorangie 18 Years YA
Macallan 12 Years $26
Talisker 10 Years $21

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC
(40ML)

Hennessy VSOP S19
Hennessy “Paradise” $155
Rémy Martin XO $36

Rémy Martin “Louis XIll Grande”  $285

BOURBON (40ml)

Maker’s Mark S15
Woodford Reserve §22

INTERNATIONAL BEERS

Peroni | Italy S12
Heineken | Holland S14
Tiger | Singapore S14
Asahi | Japan S16
Erdinger Dunkel | Germany 16

All prices are in USS, subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST.
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PER FINI

GRAPPA (40ml)

Nonino Grappa Antica
Gaja Ca"marcada Grappa

Promis

Villa Colonia Grappa

Di Amarone

Santa Restituta Grappa Pieve

Alexander Grappa

DIGESTIVO (40ML)

Homemade limoncello

Fernet-Branca

Amaretto

Limoncello

LIQUEUR

Calvados Pere Magloire

Frangelico

Isolabella Sambuca

RE

S12

S12

S12

S12

S12

S12

S12

S12

S12

S12

S12

12

COFFEE

Doppio espresso

Caffé ristretto

Caffé Americano

Caffé Latte

Cappuccino

TEA

Tea Flowers | White Tea

Silvermoon Tea | Green Tea

Milk Oolong Tea | Blue Tea

Emprero Sencha Tea | Green Tea

Golden Pu-Erh Tea | Matured Tea

All prices are in USS, subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST.

§7

§7

§7

$10

S12

$9

$9

$9

$9
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MINERAL WATER

Voss Still

Voss Sparkling

San Pellegrino Sparkling

Evian

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate

Strawberry

Vanilla

SMOOTHIES

Strawberry

Mango

ZERO PROOF SPIRITS

Sober Rum 0.0% France

Sober Gin 0.0% France

Sober Whiskey 0.0% France

S16

S15

S13

S15

S13

S13

S13

S13

S13

Sl4

S14

S14

NON ALCOHOLIC
SBEVERAGES

ICED TEA SELECTION

Lemon

Passion fruit

Peach

FRESH JUICES

Lemon

Orange

Pineapple

Watermelon

NON ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

Aerated Beverages

Bella Sparkling Wine (750ml)

All prices are in USS, subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST

S13

S13

S13

S13

NE

NE

NE]

$9

$40
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SPUNTINI

MARINATED OLIVES WITH ROASTED GARLIC

PARMESAN CHUNKS WITH AGED BALSAMIC

PROSCIUTTO HAM ON CROSTINI

BOCCONCINI MOZZARELLA AND CHERRY TOMATOES

CLASSIC ARANCINI

All prices are in USS, subject to 10% service charge and 16% T-GST

%8

%8

%8

%8

%8
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